5003576 - SOL'S STELLAR KID - HOODED SWEATSHIRT

S003576 SOL'S STELLAR KID - HOODED SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Kid's height

COLORS:

. Black

4A
25
46
36
96/104

6A

25

49

39
106/116

JOLS

the fair spirit

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

Quality

80% organically grown cotton - 20% recycled polyester
3 yarns

Brushed lining

Outside: 100% organic cotton
Style

Cut and sewn

Raglan sleeves

2x2 ribbed cuffs and hem
Half moon inside collar

Neck tape

Jersey lined hood

Certifications:

@ .;.t\\"- “*'-é“,l,\
amfori @ BSCI v FG A N

>
STANDARD f@n

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ A X

52024 : p. 24

8A 10A 12A
25 25 25
52 55 58
42 45 48
118/128 130/140 142/152

19 Aug 2025 22:16:20

Page 1 of 1



	SO03576 SOL'S STELLAR KID - HOODED SWEATSHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

