SO03576 SOL'S STELLAR KID - HOODED SWEATSHIRT





MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m ²	
Quality	
80% organically grown cotton - 20% recycled polyester	
3 yarns	
Brushed lining	
Outside: 100% organic cotton	
Style	
Cut and sewn	
Raglan sleeves	
2x2 ribbed cuffs and hem	
Half moon inside collar	
Neck tape	
Jersey lined hood	
Certifications:	
amfori ()) BSCI () STANDARD ()	Ned }
Country Of Origin:	
Bangladesh	
$\mathbf{\underline{M}} \subseteq \mathbf{\underline{M}}$	
/⊞ 2024 : p. 24	

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	4A	6A	8A	10A	12A
Pcs./📦	25	25	25	25	25
Body Length (A)	46	49	52	55	58
Chest Width (B)	36	39	42	45	48
Kid's height	96/104	106/116	118/128	130/140	142/152

COLORS:

Black